
VesselVessel TrafficTraffic Service (VTS)Service (VTS)VesselVessel TrafficTraffic Service (VTS)Service (VTS)
for for thethe Rogaland areaRogaland area

InformationInformation Kvitsøy VTSKvitsøy VTS



PurposePurposePurposePurpose

E f d ffi i t hi iE f d ffi i t hi iEnsure safe and efficient shipping, Ensure safe and efficient shipping, 
and minimize risk of accidentsand minimize risk of accidents..



VTS VTS RegulationRegulation

A Regulation under the Law of CoastalA Regulation under the Law of CoastalA Regulation under the Law of Coastal A Regulation under the Law of Coastal 
Waters and Waters and HarboursHarbours has been established has been established 
for the fairways covered byfor the fairways covered by KvitsoyKvitsoy VTSVTSfor the fairways covered by for the fairways covered by KvitsoyKvitsoy VTS, VTS, 
providing the basis for the work of providing the basis for the work of KvitsøyKvitsøy
VTSVTSVTS. VTS. 





GasGas--tankertanker at at thethe Kårstø Kårstø 
Terminal 60 000 BTTerminal 60 000 BT



KvitsoyKvitsoy VTSVTSKvitsoyKvitsoy VTSVTS

•• OperatesOperates onon VHF VHF channelschannels 18/19. 18/19. 
•• All All vesselsvessels have to have to reportreport and and getget clearanceclearance

beforebefore enteringentering thethe area andarea and beforebefore leavingleavingbeforebefore enteringentering thethe area and area and beforebefore leavingleaving
port/anchorageport/anchorage insideinside area.area.

•• AllAll vesselsvessels have to listen VHFhave to listen VHF chch 18/1918/19All All vesselsvessels have to listen VHF have to listen VHF chch. 18/19.. 18/19.
•• VTS VTS provides informationprovides information--service to the ships.service to the ships.
•• VTS provides assistance to ships when neededVTS provides assistance to ships when needed•• VTS provides assistance to ships when needed.VTS provides assistance to ships when needed.
•• VTS VTS providesprovides regulation, advice and, on some regulation, advice and, on some 

occasions, orders to occasions, orders to vesselsvessels..,,



KvitsoyKvitsoy VTSVTSKvitsoyKvitsoy VTSVTS

•• MonitoringMonitoring thethe traffictraffic and makes and makes 
immediateimmediate contactcontact at at suspicioussuspicious

i tii ti ii blblnavigationnavigation or or engineengine--problemsproblems. . 
•• ImposeImpose and order and order tugtug or or otherother assistanceassistance

hh d dd dwhenwhen neededneeded. . 



CooperatingCooperating withwith::CooperatingCooperating withwith::

•• RescueRescue CentreCentre ofof SouthSouth NorwayNorway•• RescueRescue Centre Centre ofof South South NorwayNorway
•• CoastalCoastal RadioRadio
•• PolicePolice
•• FireFire--brigadesbrigadesgg
•• HarbourHarbour authauth..
•• CoastCoast GuardGuard•• CoastCoast GuardGuard
•• CustomsCustoms



AcuteAcute PollutionPollutionAcuteAcute PollutionPollution
•• VTS VTS reportsreports to to thethe Dep. Of Dep. Of EmergencyEmergency

RR ifif tt ll till ti tt ththResponseResponse ifif anyany acuteacute pollutionpollution to to thethe seasea, , 
or or ifif anyany situationsituation withwith a a potentialpotential ofof

ll till ti h ldh ldpollutionpollution shouldshould occouroccour..



DailyDaily OperationOperationDailyDaily OperationOperation

•• Kvitsøy VTS Kvitsøy VTS operatesoperates 24 24 hourshours a a dayday, 365 , 365 
daysdays throughthrough thethe yearyear..

•• AlwaysAlways 2 2 officersofficers onon watchwatch, , responsibleresponsible for for 
eacheach sectionsection ofof thethe area. area. eaceac sect osect o oo t et e a eaa ea



6 Radars and 56 Radars and 5 CamerasCameras6 Radars and 5 6 Radars and 5 CamerasCameras

--



RadarsitesRadarsites:: •• 1: 1: VigdelVigdel
•• 2: Kvitsøy2: Kvitsøysøysøy
•• 3: Hemnes3: Hemnes
•• 4: Røvær4: Røvær
•• 5: Due5: Due--

hammaren i hammaren i 
KarmsundetKarmsundet

•• 6: 6: VåganesetVåganeset
på Au. Boknpå Au. Bokn

CAMERA:CAMERA:
TanangerTananger
StavangerStavanger
KårstøKårstø
Karmsund broKarmsund broKarmsund broKarmsund bro
OsnesgavlenOsnesgavlen



AIS AIS givegive informationinformation
..

Skip til Skip Skip til land



9999







CompetenceCompetence ofof PersonnelPersonnel::CompetenceCompetence ofof PersonnelPersonnel::

•• Education as a Master Mariner (STCWEducation as a Master Mariner (STCW--95 D1). 95 D1). 
Minimum Minimum CertificateCertificate STCWSTCW--95 D2 (Chief Mate)95 D2 (Chief Mate)

•• SeamansSeamans HealtHealt CertificateCertificate
•• GOC Radio GOC Radio CertificateCertificate
•• National Security National Security ClearanceClearance
•• NorwegianNorwegian citizencitizen
•• 1 1 dayday ofof Personal Stress TestingPersonal Stress Testing
•• 22--3 3 monthsmonths ofof trainingtraining and and locallocal AutorizationAutorizationgg

Test. Test. 



ScheduleSchedule ofof PersonnelPersonnel ::Schedule Schedule ofof PersonnelPersonnel ::

•• 8 8 hrshrs. . watchwatch/ 8 / 8 hrshrs. off / 4 . off / 4 hrshrs. . watchwatch/ 4 / 4 
hrshrs. off. off

•• 1 1 weekweek onon, 1 , 1 weekweek off / 1 off / 1 weekweek onon, 3 , 3 
weeksweeks off.off.



StatisticsStatistics 20102010StatisticsStatistics 20102010

•• Kvitsøy VTS 106.000Kvitsøy VTS 106.000
•• Horten VTS 94.000Horten VTS 94.000Horten VTS 94.000Horten VTS 94.000
•• Fedje VTS 47.000Fedje VTS 47.000
•• Brevik VTS 12 000Brevik VTS 12 000•• Brevik VTS 12.000Brevik VTS 12.000



CommunityCommunity ofof KvitsøyKvitsøyCommunityCommunity ofof KvitsøyKvitsøy

--KvitsøyKvitsøy CommunityCommunity is is thethe smallest smallest 
communitycommunity in in NorwayNorway in area, 5,7 km2.in area, 5,7 km2.

--525 525 inhabitantsinhabitants..
--FerryFerry service to Stavanger and Skudenesservice to Stavanger and SkudenesFerryFerry service to Stavanger and Skudenesservice to Stavanger and Skudenes



--


